
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00910

12/06/2
016

BOTTS, JOY 
R.Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. 
BOTTS, JOY R.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00909

12/06/2
016

HISER, 
DEREKDefendant

YES FINANCE vs. 
HISER, DEREK

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00908

12/06/2
016

POINTER, 
TONYALEDefendant

YES FINANCE vs. 
POINTER, TONYALE

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00907

12/06/2
016

REED, 
AMBERDefendant

YES FINANCE vs. REED, 
AMBER

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

FD-2016-
00134

12/06/2
016 SMITH, SONYAPlaintiff SMITH, SONYA vs. 

SMITH, STANTON A.
DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay (Ponca 
City)

FD-2016-
00134

12/06/2
016

SMITH, STANTON 
A.Defendant

SMITH, SONYA vs. 
SMITH, STANTON A.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00907

12/06/2
016 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. REED, 

AMBER
MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00908

12/06/2
016 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. 

POINTER, TONYALE
MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00909

12/06/2
016 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. 

HISER, DEREK
MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00910

12/06/2
016 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. 

BOTTS, JOY R.
MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)
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